Indeks Prezime Ime T12
SV 1/2025 Salimovié¢ Leontina 7
SV 2/2025 Haling Patrik 20
SV 3/2025 Markovié¢ Bogdan 20
SV 4/2025 Pavli¢evié Viktoria 20
SV 5/2025 Miti¢ Andelija 20
SV 6/2025 Ciri¢ Sasa 20
SV 7/2025 Jovici¢ Dorde 20
SV 8/2025 Strangar Glorijan 20
SV 9/2025 Knezevic¢ Stevan 20
SV 10/2025 Krstié Stefan 20
SV 11/2025 Durakic Pavle 20
SV 12/2025 Nedeljkovi¢ Jovana 20
SV 13/2025 Lazarevi¢ Magdalena 20
SV 14/2025 Viéentié¢ Isidora 20
SV 15/2025 Savatié Tatjana 20
SV 16/2025 Planingi¢ Veselin 20
SV 17/2025 Karipoglou Vasilis 20
SV 18/2025 Kinder Lea 20
SV 19/2025 Ivanovié Ognjen 20
SV 20/2025 Zivanovié¢ Ognjen 20
SV 21/2025 Cvetkovic¢ Igor 20
SV 22/2025 Gojkovic Pavle 20
SV 23/2025 Gaji¢ Petar 20
SV 24/2025 Gaiji¢ Filip 20
SV 25/2025 Zubac Vasilije 20
SV 26/2025 Bosnjak Dusan 20
SV 27/2025 Colovié Aleksandar 20
SV 28/2025 Gregorin Nikodin 20
SV 29/2025 Kojadinovié Nikola 20




SV 30/2025
SV 31/2025
SV 32/2025
SV 33/2025
SV 34/2025
SV 35/2025
SV 36/2025
SV 37/2025
SV 38/2025
SV 39/2025
SV 40/2025
SV 41/2025
SV 42/2025
SV 43/2025
SV 44/2025
SV 45/2025
SV 46/2025
SV 47/2025
SV 48/2025
SV 49/2025
SV 50/2025
SV 51/2025
SV 52/2025
SV 53/2025
SV 54/2025
SV 55/2025
SV 56/2025
SV 57/2025
SV 58/2025
SV 59/2025
SV 60/2025

Kujovi¢
Babi¢
Stupar
Ostovié
Mitrovié
Savic¢
Pajicic¢
Stojkov
Cupina
Avramov
Stojanovic¢
Durdevié
Damnjanovié¢
Jovanovié¢
Koji¢
Cirkovi¢
Gaji¢
Petkovié
Mijavec
Vlaji¢
Tepavac
Pinteri¢
Knezevié¢
Vuji¢in
Marinkovié
Nikoli¢
Boji¢
Raki¢
Pesi¢
Sackih
Drobnjak

Marko
Lana
Relja
Ognjan
Emilija
Milos
Igor
Marko
Aleksa
Masa
Aleksa
Filip
Dijana
Milos
Petar
Matija
Andrej
Andela
Anabela
Vukasin
Nemanja
Aljosa
Andela
Vukasin
Ognjen
Marko
Lazar
Marko
Marko
Leonid
Dusan

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20



SV 61/2025
SV 62/2025
SV 63/2025
SV 64/2025
SV 65/2025
SV 66/2025
SV 67/2025
SV 68/2025
SV 69/2025
SV 70/2025
SV 71/2025
SV 72/2025
SV 73/2025
SV 74/2025
SV 75/2025
SV 76/2025
SV 77/2025
SV 78/2025
SV 79/2025
SV 80/2025
SV 87/2024
RA 116/2024

Obradovié
Jovanovi¢
Vuckovié
Miljanié¢
Stanisi¢
Maslarié
Slijepcevic
Crnoglavac
Strugalovié¢
Zivkovi¢
Bojanic
Batini¢
Zerajié
Tepavcéevi¢
li¢
Miskovié
Dula¢
Risti¢
Brocéeta
Basi¢
Atanasova

Ivani¢

Dusan
Sonja
Angelina
Nikola
Aleksandar
Vukasin
Marko
Luka
Bojan
Jelica
Danilo
Srna
Dorde
Tamara
llija
Aleksa
Gojko
Igor
Anastasija
Relja
Viktoria
Mile

20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
20
20
17
19

20
20
18
20
20
20



